SmartTWO
Ordering Guide
SmartTWO • Ordering Guide 2
Table of Contents
01 Product Listings ....................................................................................................................................3
	 Configuration
	 Wallmount...........................................................................................................................................................................3
	 Pedestal...................................................................................................................................................................................4
	 Other Products.............................................................................................................................................................................5
02 Service Listings ..................................................................................................................................6
SmartTWO • Ordering Guide 3
01 Product Listings • Wallmount Configuration
Product Product Code Description
S2-V4-TETE-FL-BLRV
SmartTWO 208-240 V charging station head with RFID
reader, connector module with straight cable, locking
mechanism and J1772 connector - FLO - BLRV
S2-V4-SM-RV-GRRV SmartTWO Wall mounting base with cable hanger -
GRRV
S2-V2-ACCSPSM-01-03-FL-BCCE SmartTWO single white sign - FLO - BCCE
S2-V2-ACCSPSM-01-02-GRRV SmartTWO sign support for wall mounting base or
pedestal mounting base - GRRV
For pole mounting base
S2-V2-ACCSM-01-01 Pole mount adapter kit for SmartTWO wall mounting
base
SmartTWO • Ordering Guide 4
01 Product Listings • Pedestal Configuration
Product Product Code Description
S2-V4-TETE-FL-BLRV
SmartTWO 208-240 V Charging station head with RFID
reader, connector module with straight cable, locking
mechanism and J1772 connector - FLO - BLRV
S2-V4-SP-RV-GRRV SmartTWO Pedestal mounting base with cable hanger
- GRRV
S2-V2-ACCSP-01-03 Anchor kit for single, dual or quad SmartTWO pedestal
installation for onsite concrete base
S2-V2-ACCSPSM-01-03-FL-BCCE SmartTWO single white sign - FLO - BCCE
S2-V2-ACCSPSM-01-02-GRRV SmartTWO sign support for wall mounting base
or pedestal mounting base - GRRV
SmartTWO • Ordering Guide 5
01 Product Listings • Other products
Product Product code Description
SIGN-RESE-EMP-FR
Employé seulement
Parking Sign - French
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.81’’ x 5.9’’
SIGN-RESE-EMP-EN
Employee Only
Parking Sign - English
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.81’’ x 5.9’’
SIGN-RESE-VIS-FR
Visiteur seulement
Parking Sign - French
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.81’’ x 5.9’’
SIGN-RESE-VIS-EN
Visitor Only
Parking Sign - English
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.81’’ x 5.9’’
SIGN-RESE-GEN-FR
Stationnement interdit excepté véhicule électrique
en cours de recharge
Parking Sign - French
300 mm x 600 mm • 11.81’’ x 23.62’’
SIGN-RESE-GEN-EN
No Parking except electric vehicle charging
Parking Sign - English
300 mm x 600 mm • 11.81’’ x 23.62’’
EMPLOYÉ
SEULEMENT
VISITEUR
SEULEMENT
EMPLOYEE
ONLY
VISITOR
ONLY
VÉHICULE ÉLECTRIQUE
EN COURS DE RECHARGE
EXCEPTÉ
ELECTRIC VEHICLE
CHARGING
EXCEPT
SmartTWO • Ordering Guide 6
02 Service Listings
Service Service Code Description
Site survey prior